support of identity. 

4. Original certificates and mark sheets of all examinations passed, ldentity Proof and 

Experiences (if any) for verification (To be returned after verification) 

Remuneration: 

Rs 500/-(Rupees five hundred per class) subject to maximum of Rs 25,000/- (Rupees twenty-five 

thousand) only per month and also subject to the Govt. rates and guideline from time to time 
and availability of Govt. allotment of fund 

Subjects, Time and Dates 

Anthropology, Botany, Chemistry-24-08-2022, 

Commerce, English, Economics-25-08-2022 

Education, Mathematics, Physics-26-08-2022,